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Direction
松戸 Matsudo — 京成津田沼 Keisei-Tsudanuma

24 stops

Open route schedule

松戸 Matsudo

上本郷 Kamihongō

松戸新田 Matsudo-Shinden

みのり台 Minoridai

八柱 Yabashira

常盤平 Tokiwadaira

五香 Gokō

元山 Motoyama

くぬぎ山 Kunugiyama

北初富 Kita-Hatsutomi

新鎌ヶ谷 Shin-Kamagaya

初富 Hatsutomi

鎌ヶ谷大仏 Kamagaya-Daibutsu

二和向台 Futawamukōdai

三咲 Misaki

滝不動 Takifudō

高根公団 Takanekōdan

高根木戸 Takanekido

北習志野 Kita-Narashino

習志野 Narashino

薬園台 Yakuendai

Route schedule
松戸 Matsudo — 京成津田沼 Keisei-Tsudanuma

Monday 04:47-00:42
+1

Tuesday 04:47-00:42
+1

Wednesday 04:47-00:42
+1

Thursday 04:47-00:42
+1

Friday 04:47-00:42
+1

Saturday 04:47-00:42
+1

Sunday 04:47-00:42
+1

Route info

Direction: 松戸 Matsudo

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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前原 Maebara

新津田沼 Shin-Tsudanuma

京成津田沼 Keisei-Tsudanuma



Direction
京成津田沼 Keisei-Tsudanuma — 松戸 Matsudo

24 stops

Open route schedule

京成津田沼 Keisei-Tsudanuma

新津田沼 Shin-Tsudanuma

前原 Maebara

薬園台 Yakuendai

習志野 Narashino

北習志野 Kita-Narashino

高根木戸 Takanekido

高根公団 Takanekōdan

滝不動 Takifudō

三咲 Misaki

二和向台 Futawamukōdai

鎌ヶ谷大仏 Kamagaya-Daibutsu

初富 Hatsutomi

新鎌ヶ谷 Shin-Kamagaya

北初富 Kita-Hatsutomi

くぬぎ山 Kunugiyama

元山 Motoyama

五香 Gokō

常盤平 Tokiwadaira

八柱 Yabashira

みのり台 Minoridai

松戸新田 Matsudo-Shinden

上本郷 Kamihongō

松戸 Matsudo

Route schedule
京成津田沼 Keisei-Tsudanuma — 松戸 Matsudo

Monday 04:37-00:31
+1

Tuesday 04:37-00:31
+1

Wednesday 04:37-00:31
+1

Thursday 04:37-00:31
+1

Friday 04:37-00:31
+1

Saturday 04:37-00:31
+1

Sunday 04:37-00:31
+1

Route info

Direction: 京成津田沼 Keisei-Tsudanuma

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Ks-1820400019-2604243546


Ks Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kamagaya

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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